PROGRAM REPREZENTACE Ul6
Soustredéni v Tremosné, 3. - 7. ¢ervna 2013

Sraz: Pondéli 3. 6. v9.00 - ZS Tremosna
Konec: Patek 7. 6. v 13.00 - ZS Tremosna

Ubytovani sport hotel Zruc

Pondéli 3.6. Sraz
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led:
Odjezd hotel:
Obéd:
Svacina:
Odjezd:
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led
Vybéh:
Odjezd hotel:
Vecere:
Vecerka:

utery 4.6. Budicek:
Snidané:
Odjezd ZS
Trénink sucho
Trénink led
Odjezd:
Obéd:
Svacina:
Odjezd ZS
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led:
Vybéh:
Odjezd hotel:
Vecere:
Vecerka:

9.00

9.30
10.30-12.15
13.00

13.15

15.30

15.45
16.15-17.00
17.30-19.15
19.30-20.00
20.15

20.30

22.00

7.30

7.45

8.15
8.45-9.45
10.30-12.15
13.00

13.15

15.30

15.45
16.15-17.00
17.30-19.15
19.30 - 20.00
20.15

20.30

22.00



Streda 5.6.

Ctvrtek 6.6.

Patek 7.6.

Budicek:
Snidané:
Odjezd ZS:
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led:
Odjezd:

Obéd:
Svacina:
Odjezd ZS:
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led:
Vybéh:
Odjezd:
Vecere:
Vecerka:

Budicek
Snidané:
Odjezd ZS:
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led:
Odjezd:

Obéd:
Svacina:
Odjezd ZS:
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led:
Vybéh:
Odjezd:
Vecere:
Vecerka:

Budicek:
Snidané:
Odjezd ZS:
Trénink sucho:
Trénink led:
Ukonceni akce:

7.30

7.45

8.15
8.45-9.45
10.30-12.15
13.00

13.15

15.30

15.45
16.15-17.00
17.30-19.15
19.30-20.00
20.15

20.30

22.00

7.30

7.45

8.15
8.45-9.45
10.30-12.15
13.00

13.15

15.30

15.45
16.15-17.00
17.30-19.15
19.30-20.00
20.15

20.30

22.00

7.30

7.45

8.15
8.45-9.45
10.30-12.15
13.00



